
Budget Year 2021

Date of Adjustment

Adjustment Original Amended

Amount Account Number Project Number Account Name/Description Budget Budget

$1,000.00 30-4100.241 COVID expenses 0.00 1,000.00

($23,364.68) 30-3100.321 COVID CARES funding (23,364.68)

$22,364.68 30-4100.990 Fund balance 22,364.68

($49,411.50) 30-3100.322 ARPA funding (49,411.50)

$49,411.50 30-4950-100 Contribution to fund balance 49,411.50

$0.00

Reason/Justification for Adjustment

Mayor Authorization

Sean Clayton, Mayor

Council Authorization

Authorized this Day of 2021

November 10, 2021

To budget for the receipt and use of CARES2 Funds

Copperton Metro Township
Budget Adjustment Form


